Rapid GYM Cup 2022 "Memorial Libuse Schénovej"
28.05.2022 - 29.05.2022 - Baby 2014 A level(2014) - All Around
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Vrbikova Paulina
T) Rapid Bratislava

Durinova Natali

T] SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Jansc¢ova Karin Mia
T] Rapid Bratislava

Shapovalova Bohdana
T] Rapid Bratislava

Saling Natalia
KMG Danubia Bratislava

Matysova Melania
SK SOG Nitra

Iv(urvTara
SK SOG Nitra

Kalocsay Olivia
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Machotkova Sara

T] SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Kusy Lilian

T] Rapid Bratislava

Fotul Milana

DYUSSH Mukachevo
(DERIUGINA SCHOOL KYIV)
Ripashii Kira

Z0 Padiun Uzhhorod

Semenova Aleksandra
SK SOG Nitra SVK
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2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

E Ded.

13.400 (1)
2.500 5.550 5.350

D

5.100

4.400

5.000

3.700

4.800

3.200

3.600

3.100

3.200

3.700

2.200

O

A E Ded.
19.150 (1)
6.700 7.350
17.650 (2
6.550 6.700
17.250 (3)
6.500 5.750
16.800 (4)
6.550 6.550
16.300 (5)
6.100 6.000 -0.60
16.200 (6)
6.450 6.550
16.100 (7)
5.950 6.550
15.950 (8)
6.550 6.300
15.850 (9)
6.350 6.300
15.800 (10)
6.550 6.150 -0.60

11.600 (11)
5.550 4.150 -0.30

15.550 (1)

3.600 6.100 5.850

E Ded.

Score

19.150

17.650

17.250

16.800

16.300

16.200

16.100

15.950

15.850

15.800

15.550

13.400

11.600




